
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
560 
171 
671 
28 

373 
223 
93 
54 

357 
23 

249 
257 
158 
276 
63 

211 
118 
330 
339 

Name 
Alex JELLIE 
Luke STOCKDALE 
David STOCKDALE 
Calvin KELLY 
Charlie SIMPSON 
John O'NEILL 
Paul GRAY 
Bailey CAREY 
Dermot O'NEILL 
Andrew Kelly 
Gregory Bryan 
Thomas McPeake 
Patrick O'BYRNE 
Connor  McCormack 
Clive FERGUSON 
Ryan DONNELLY 
Samuel Morrow 
Alfie GRAHAM 
Zach GUY 

Class 
Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubman 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Best Tm 
1:59.755 
2:01.408 
2:02.254 
2:03.395 
2:03.872 
2:08.723 
2:09.148 
2:13.477 
2:17.873 
2:19.144 
2:20.134 
2:20.281 
2:23.869 
2:26.773 
2:28.383 
2:30.893 
2:31.049 
2:34.319 
3:48.777 

Diff 

1.653 
2.499 
3.640 
4.117 
8.968 
9.393 

13.722 
18.118 
19.389 
20.379 
20.526 
24.114 
27.018 
28.628 
31.138 
31.294 
34.564 

1:49.022 

Best Speed 
36.074 
35.582 
35.336 
35.010 
34.875 
33.560 
33.450 
32.365 
31.333 
31.047 
30.828 
30.795 
30.027 
29.433 
29.114 
28.630 
28.600 
27.994 
18.883 

In Lap 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
1 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:04:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
1. Clubman MX2 Stephen Russell Moto-X 

Timed Practice 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:34:50 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 09:30 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

No. 

560 
171 
28 

671 
93 

373 
244 
223 
357 
54 
73 
23 

158 
211 

7 
798 
257 
276 
63 

249 

330 
99 

Name 

Alex JELLIE 
Luke STOCKDALE 
Calvin KELLY 
David STOCKDALE 
Paul GRAY 
Charlie SIMPSON 
Ned McFARLANE 
John O'NEILL 
Dermot O'NEILL 
Bailey CAREY 
Craig MAY 
Andrew Kelly 
Patrick O'BYRNE 
Ryan DONNELLY 
Aaron SHILLIDAY 
Alan Devenney 
Thomas McPEAKE 
Connor  McCormack 
Clive FERGUSON 
Gregory BRYAN 

Alfie GRAHAM 
Ashley GREER 

Class 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubman 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 

1 

Diff 

0.446 
11.867 
17.777 
28.135 
53.138 

1:08.819 
1:26.181 
1:43.918 
1:46.234 
2:11.124 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Gap 

0.446 
11.421 
5.910 

10.358 
25.003 
15.681 
17.362 
17.737 
2.316 

24.890 
1 Lap 
7.491 
7.336 
2.460 
8.556 
3.630 

25.281 
2 Laps 
12.472 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:35.007 
14:35.453 
14:46.874 
14:52.784 
15:03.142 
15:28.145 
15:43.826 
16:01.188 
16:18.925 
16:21.241 
16:46.131 
14:42.414 
14:49.905 
14:57.241 
14:59.701 
15:08.257 
15:11.887 
15:37.168 
12:34.612 
12:47.084 

2:53.141 

Best Tm 

2:02.048 
2:00.359 
2:00.733 
2:04.516 
2:06.082 
2:01.433 
2:04.118 
2:10.375 
2:13.614 
2:17.571 
2:15.321 
2:20.531 
2:20.956 
2:22.477 
2:20.517 
2:25.072 
2:19.288 
2:23.544 
2:24.696 
2:19.828 

2:38.243 

In Lap 

5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
2 
5 
1 
4 
7 
3 
6 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
5 
3 
1 

1 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.446 

Avg. Speed 
34.560 

Best Lap Tm 
2:00.359 

Best Speed 
35.893 

Best Lap by 
171 - Luke STOCKDALE 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:04:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
1. Clubman MX2 Stephen Russell Moto-X 

Race 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:04 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 10:45 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

560 
101 
171 
93 
28 

671 
244 

7 
54 

357 
223 
23 

257 
211 
158 
798 
249 
73 

330 
63 

276 
373 

Name 

Alex JELLIE 
Jamie Patton 
Luke STOCKDALE 
Paul GRAY 
Calvin KELLY 
David STOCKDALE 
Ned McFARLANE 
Aaron SHILLIDAY 
Bailey CAREY 
Dermot O'NEILL 
John O'NEILL 
Andrew KELLY 
Thomas McPEAKE 
Ryan DONNELLY 
Patrick O'BYRNE 
Alan Devenney 
Gregory BRYAN 
Craig MAY 
Alfie GRAHAM 
Clive FERGUSON 
Connor  McCormack 
Charlie SIMPSON 

Class 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

0.001 
3.811 

10.060 
24.961 
45.807 
59.142 

1:23.377 
1:31.774 
1:57.870 
2:03.892 
2:04.568 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

0.001 
3.810 
6.249 

14.901 
20.846 
13.335 
24.235 
8.397 

26.096 
6.022 
0.676 
1 Lap 

16.057 
20.036 
0.818 
5.834 
8.956 

39.324 
17.106 
10.291 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

14:39.660 
14:39.661 
14:43.471 
14:49.720 
15:04.621 
15:25.467 
15:38.802 
16:03.037 
16:11.434 
16:37.530 
16:43.552 
16:44.228 
14:42.684 
14:58.741 
15:18.777 
15:19.595 
15:25.429 
15:34.385 
16:13.709 
16:30.815 
16:41.106 
11:49.677 

Best Tm 

2:02.137 

2:02.627 
2:03.608 
2:01.676 
2:06.615 
2:07.198 
2:12.533 
2:14.849 
2:17.381 
2:20.359 
2:17.250 
2:17.267 
2:23.833 
2:20.546 
2:27.094 
2:21.741 
2:15.973 
2:35.172 
2:33.812 
2:32.854 
2:06.145 

In Lap 

6 
0 
3 
6 
5 
7 
4 
3 
5 
7 
7 
4 
2 
4 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.001 

Avg. Speed 
34.377 

Best Lap Tm 
2:01.676 

Best Speed 
35.504 

Best Lap by 
28 - Calvin KELLY 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:04:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
1. Clubman MX2 Stephen Russell Moto-X 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:05:57 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 13:05 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

101 
171 
560 
671 
93 
23 

244 
28 
54 

223 
357 
158 
211 

7 
249 
798 
330 
63 

257 
276 

Name 

Jamie Patton 
Luke STOCKDALE 
Alex JELLIE 
David STOCKDALE 
Paul GRAY 
Andrew KELLY 
Ned McFARLANE 
Calvin KELLY 
Bailey CAREY 
John O'NEILL 
Dermot O'NEILL 
Patrick O'BYRNE 
Ryan DONNELLY 
Aaron SHILLIDAY 
Gregory BRYAN 
Alan Devenney 
Alfie GRAHAM 
Clive FERGUSON 
Thomas McPEAKE 
Connor  McCormack 

Class 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.001 
0.510 

24.434 
28.148 
39.786 
44.096 
49.306 

2:01.827 
2:09.393 
2:15.360 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Gap 

0.001 
0.509 

23.924 
3.714 

11.638 
4.310 
5.210 

1:12.521 
7.566 
5.967 
1 Lap 
7.080 
5.884 
7.687 

25.960 
32.345 
6.252 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

14:53.099 
14:53.100 
14:53.609 
15:17.533 
15:21.247 
15:32.885 
15:37.195 
15:42.405 
16:54.926 
17:02.492 
17:08.459 
14:54.528 
15:01.608 
15:07.492 
15:15.179 
15:41.139 
16:13.484 
16:19.736 
14:57.601 
7:54.523 

Best Tm 

2:01.373 
2:04.577 
2:06.771 
2:06.494 
2:09.603 
2:10.040 
2:04.758 
2:18.619 
2:21.830 
2:19.528 
2:22.046 
2:20.574 
2:16.776 
2:23.294 
2:28.733 
2:35.537 
2:35.320 
2:16.862 
2:32.235 

In Lap 

0 
4 
4 
3 
4 
6 
7 
6 
3 
7 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 
3 
6 
6 
3 
2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.001 

Avg. Speed 
33.860 

Best Lap Tm 
2:01.373 

Best Speed 
35.593 

Best Lap by 
171 - Luke STOCKDALE 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:05:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
1. Clubman MX2 Stephen Russell Moto-X 

Race 3 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:26:44 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

05/04/2025 14:33 

http://www.mylaps.com


Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

560 
171 
671 
93 
28 

101 
244 
54 

223 
23 

357 
7 

158 
211 
798 
373 
257 
73 

249 
330 
63 

276 
276 
99 

Name 

Alex JELLIE 

Luke STOCKDALE 

David STOCKDALE 

Paul GRAY 

Calvin KELLY 

Jamie Patton 

Ned McFARLANE 

Bailey CAREY 

John O'NEILL 

Andrew Kelly 

Dermot O'NEILL 

Aaron SHILLIDAY 

Patrick O'BYRNE 

Ryan DONNELLY 

Alan Devenney 

Charlie SIMPSON 

Thomas McPEAKE 

Craig MAY 

Gregory BRYAN 

Alfie GRAHAM 

Clive FERGUSON 

Connor  McCormack 

Connor  McCormack 

Ashley GREER 

Class 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubman 

Clubmans MX2 

Clubmans MX2 

Total points 

70 
64 
51 
50 
49 
47 
42 
35 
34 
33 
33 
26 
23 
22 
15 
15 
14 
13 
11 
6 
6 
3 
1 
0 

R1. 

25 
22 
18 
16 
20 
-- 

14 
11 
13 
9 

12 
6 
8 
7 
5 

15 
4 

10 
1 
0 
2 
3 
-- 
0 

R2. 

25 
20 
15 
18 
16 
22 
14 
12 
10 
9 

11 
13 
6 
7 
5 
0 
8 
3 
4 
2 
1 
-- 
0 
-- 

R3. 

20 
22 
18 
16 
13 
25 
14 
12 
11 
15 
10 
7 
9 
8 
5 
-- 
2 
-- 
6 
4 
3 
-- 
1 
-- 

Printed: 06/04/2025 15:05:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Rice 
Race Director: Laurence Spence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorcycle racing Association (Ireland) Ltd 

Ulster Championship Adult MX Round 1 
1. Clubman MX2 Stephen Russell Moto-X 

Club Class Mx2 

ST J0hns Point 1.200 km 

http://www.mylaps.com

